












Kenosha St. (Date Ave. to Main St.)

Broken Arrow Project No. ST1409

RSP JES SNH/BRT MJW NAB BWH MAM

Snr. Proj. 

Mngr.

Project 

Manager

Snr. 

Project 

Engineer

Project 

Engineer

Design 

Engineer

Engr. Tech 

II

Engr. Tech 

I
Clerical Hours Fee

$223.43 $177.42 $151.93 $125.45 $108.24 $99.96 $80.43 $61.90

ADDITIONAL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES (CEDAR AVE. & STORMWATER RE-DESIGN)- LUMP SUM

Labor 222 $30,619.49

Final Design Phase 0 26 94 60 0 42 0 0 222 $30,619.49

Design Functions
Analyze Split System on West End 4 12 16 $2,532.81
Design Special Drainage Structure 8 32 4 44 $6,680.90
Street Alignment and Profile 2 12 14 $1,809.25
Roadway Replacement Design 4 20 24 $3,116.70
Enclosed Drainage System Design 4 8 12 $1,611.31

Final Plans
Stormwater Plan & Profile Revisions 2 8 10 20 $2,569.88
Street Plan & Profile Sheets 2 4 8 20 34 $3,965.38
Cross Section Sheets 2 8 12 2 24 $3,275.58
QA/QC 2 2 2 6 $858.61

Final Quantities
Quantities 8 8 $1,215.43

Final Estimate
Estimate 1 2 3 $481.27

Final Construction Contract Documents
Documents 1 2 3 $481.27

Subconsultant Coordination
Correspondence with Geodeca 2 2 4 $658.69

Signed & Sealed Plans
Incorporate Final Review Comments 2 4 4 10 $1,362.40

Subtotal - Engineering Design Fee (LUMP SUM) 222 $30,600.00

UNIT 

COST
Fee

ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES - UNIT COST / NOT TO EXCEED

Labor $22,800.00

Final Design Phase

ROW Documents (Minimum Required) Parcels $300 $0.00
Revision Log 0
Legal Description Geodeca
Parcel Maps
Easement Staking 22 $225 $4,950.00
Closure Report
Certified Ownership Reports 51 $350 $17,850.00

Subtotal - Engineering Design Fee (UNIT COST/NOT TO EXCEED) $22,800.00

TOTAL - ENGINEERING DESIGN FEE $53,400.00

August 9, 2017

Description

L:\2013\13037320 - BA Kenosha Street Widening\Contracts\Client\Ammendment No. 2\ST1409_ Cedar Ave STS Re-design Prop Reports Fee


	Contract Amendment no. 2 signed by Garver and Legal
	ST1409_ Cedar Ave STS Re-design Prop Reports Fee



